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Lunch Survey, August 17, 2006

Delete All Responses

Total Respondents: 257

First Date Submitted: 08/17/2006 Thursday

Last Date Submitted: 08/21/2006 Monday

Does your school participate in free and reduced lunch Number of | Response
programs (select one)? Responses | Percentage
Yes — 200 78%
No — 54 21%
I don't know i 3 1%
Total Respondents 257
Number of respondents who did not answer 0
If NO, why not (select one or more)? Number of | Response
Responses | Percentage
I chose not to apply
because of the | 25 48%
paperwork
I choose to feed all of . 14 27%
my students
My request has been o
delayed by the district - 2 4%
My request has been i o
delayed by the state 8 12%
My request has been
delayed by the federal |H# 1 2%
government
My request was denied
based on my student _— 4 8%
demographics
My request was denied
because my school is a | 3 6%
charter school
My request was denied i 5 10%
for some other reason
Total Respondents 52
Number of respondents who did not answer 205







